
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOI
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFIQ

July 29,2024
"""" \ SEP 2 7 2024

FO.E WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ( sc
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIOUSgECRET^yop^

A. Name of Candidate: Hall for Kansas

Address: 323 Florida St

City and Zip Code: Lawrence 66044 _ County: DOU91as

Office Sought: House of Representatives _ District:^

B. Check only if appropriate: w Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... _O-^

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........,...,.......„,......„,..,„„. _3445

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... _^445

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _641.^2

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... AO&0'<

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _272_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)............. _°-°

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

Bf-itfft.^ H^ll07/29/2024
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brittany Hall

(Name of Candidate)

Date

05/13/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

05/24/24

07/01/24

07/11/24

07/24/24

07/16/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

John Kuder
3950e Marshall pl
Tulsa,OK74115

JamesLee
26505 W 15th St S
Sand Springs, OK 74063

Jeremy Turner
5162PoffRd
^artlnsvitle,IN46151

Steve Lopes and Lois Orth-Lopes
704 Ohio St
Lawrence, KS 66044

A/ayne Sailor
315 Homestead Dr
-awrence, KS 66044

Mackie Moore
909 W 30th Terr
Lawrence, KS 66046

tides Advocacy

James Thorp and Margaret Thorp
646 Lousiana St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Small Donors

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

aircraft Mechanic

Not Employed

Fireflghter

Retired

Director and Senior
Scientist

Advocacy Organization

Professor Emeritus

Check
Appropriate Box

Caah Check

^

•

•

•

Loan Efuodt
Other

•

•

•

•

•

^/

•'Y%^:^:'^::.;^sffliiiii?i^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$845.00

$3,445.00
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SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Brittany Hall

(Name of Candidate)

Date

4/12/24

3/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. Box 1914
Topeka, KS 66601

Brittany Hall
323 Florida St
Lawrence, KS, 66044

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

Description ofIu-Kind
Contribution

VoteBuilder

Filing Fee

.:,... ^giig^U'^uli^al.TKJl^^

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$152.00

$120.00

$272.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

iyOT^]L^^^|ff|g|?|@GFp^I^^ ': ,":LZ •:::^:i^

$272.00

$272.00

Page __j_ of.


