	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE July 29, 2024 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	SEP	CEIVED 27 2024 T SCHWAB RY OF STATE
Α.	Name of Candidate: Hall for Kansas	WIL	NULU
	Address: 323 Florida St		
	City and Zip Code: Lawrence 66044	County:	Douglas
	Office Sought:House of Representatives	District:	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terr	nination R	eport
7	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2)	n? <i>4</i>)	
с.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 24 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.0
С.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		
с.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 		344
с.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		344
7	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 		344 344 642.3
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 		344 344 642.3
С.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period		344 344 642.3

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

.

Brittany Hall

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			DX	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/13/24	John Kuder 8950e Marshall pl Tulsa, OK 74115	Alrcraft Mechanic				~	\$500.00
06/15/24	JamesLee 26505 W 15th St S Sand Springs, OK 74063	Not Employed				~	\$200.00
06/15/24	Jeremy Turner 5162 Poff Rd Martinsville, IN 46151	Firefighter				~	\$100.00
05/24/24	Steve Lopes and Lois Orth-Lopes 704 Ohio St Lawrence, KS 66044	Retired		~			\$500.00
07/01/24	Wayne Sailor 315 Homestead Dr Lawrence, KS 66044	Director and Senior Scientist		~			\$500.00
07/11/24	Mackie Moore 909 W 30th Terr Lawrence, KS 66046					~	\$100.00
07/24/24	Tides Advocacy	Advocacy Organization				~	\$500.00
07/16/24	James Thorp and Margaret Thorp 646 Lousiana St Lawrence, KS 66044	Professor Emeritus		~			\$200.00
	Small Donors			~		~	\$845.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,445.0

Page _____ of _____

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Brittany Hall

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
4/12/24	Kansas Democratic Party P.O. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601		VoteBuilder	\$152.00
3/29/24	Brittany Hall 323 Florida St Lawrence, KS, 66044		Filing Fee	\$120.00
				_
	Subtotal This Page			\$272.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$272.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$272.00

Page <u>1</u> of _____